For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

[ 1)
NI

County/School Name

Berrien - 1

Andrews Academy 16 15 14 17 10 15
¢ St Joseph HS 26 24 22 22 19 26
Clinton - 2
St. Johns HS 14 10 13 18 6 15
Genesee - 2
Flushing HS 18 11 13 18 10 15
Grand Traverse - 2
Traverse City Central HS 27 19 19 22 20 23
Traverse City West HS 16 18 19 17 11 17
Hillsdale - 1
North Adams-Jerome School 17 4
Kent - 1
Grand Rapids Chrstn HS 26 26 22 22 19 23
Grand River Prep HS 20 14 20 19 6 14
South Christian HS 18 19 18
Livingston - 1
Charyl Stockwell Prep. Academy
Macomb - 3
Chippewa Valley HS 19 22 19 19 17 23
Dakota HS 22 22 20 23 18 25
International Academy of
Utica Academy of Intl. Studies 22 24 18 17
Math/Science Centers - 4
Berrien Co.Math/Sci-Andrews U.
Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci 25 24 24 21 18 25
Lakeshore HS 21 20 21 16 14 21
¢ Livonia Math/Sci/Comp. 30 29 25 27 23 28
Midland - 2
¢ H. H. Dow HS 28 26 25 26 24 28
Muskegon - 2
Reeths-Puffer HS 17 15 17 17 12 17
Oakland - 5
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APRIL 2012 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

County/School Name

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

Berkley HS 19
Bishop Foley Cath. HS 21 15
¢ Cranbrook Kingswood Upper 30 25
Detroit Catholic Central HS 25 25
*  Detroit Country Day Sch 30 29
Everest Academy 9
Farmington HS 25 28
International Academy 28 26
International Academy East 28 21
Lahser HS 10 11
Lamphere HS 13 3
North Farmington HS 23 23
+ Novi High School 29 30
Stoney Creek HS 24 25
Troy Athens HS 26 26
¢ Troy HS 30 29
Wylie E. Groves High School 25 22
Shiawassee - 2
Corunna High School 22 20
Van Buren - 1
Gobles HS 16 10
Washtenaw - 3
Fr. Gabriel Richard HS 26 24
Greenhills School 14
¢ Huron HS 27 30
Wayne - 6
Cesar Chavez Academy HS 6 5
Dearborn Math/Sci. Center 23 19
¢ Plymouth Canton Edu. Park 30 27
Trenton High School 18 15
Univ-Detroit Jesuit Sch 24 24
23 23

University Liggett School

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Raghu A, Novi High School

Sean A, H. H. Dow HS

Namratha A, Novi High School

Robert A, Detroit Catholic Central HS

Rohit B, Detroit Country Day Sch

Joon Jae B, Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School
Rohit B, Farmington HS

Prakhar B, International Academy

Ryan B, Detroit Catholic Central HS

Stephen B, St. Joseph HS

Brittany B, Corunna High School

Kyle C, Detroit Catholic Central HS

Joshua C, Detroit Catholic Central HS

Chia D, Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School
Madhurima D, Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Siddhant D, Detroit Country Day Sch
Connor G, Detroit Catholic Central HS
Taania G, Farmington HS

Jimmy H, Detroit Catholic Central HS
Rolland H, Troy HS

Darwin H, Troy Athens HS

Gregory ], Detroit Catholic Central HS
Lawrence K, Troy HS

Eric K, Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School
Mark K, Detroit Catholic Central HS
Seoyoung K, Troy HS

Alex L, Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.

Daniel L, Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School
David L, Detroit Country Day Sch

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region

Dian M, Troy Athens HS

Brett M, Detroit Catholic Central HS

I[saac M, Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School
Richard M, Troy HS

Matt M, Detroit Catholic Central HS

Akhil N, Novi High School

Max O, Detroit Catholic Central HS

Vikram P, Troy Athens HS

Franklin QQ, Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.

Raj R, Novi High School

Joseph R, University Liggett School

Nicholas R, Berkley HS

Eric R, Detroit Country Day Sch

Omkar S, Troy HS

Joe S, Detroit Catholic Central HS

Apurva S, Novi High School

Bon S, Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School
Peter S, Plymouth Canton Edu. Park

Scott S, Plymouth Canton Edu. Park

Nick T, Detroit Catholic Central HS

Jacob U, Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.

Yichuan W, H. H. Dow HS

Anthony W, Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School
Kevin W, St. Joseph HS

Brian X, Detroit Country Day Sch

Alan X, Huron HS

Peter Y, Grand Rapids Chrstn HS

Devin Z, Troy HS

Haizhou Z, Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School

18
15
27
27
29

8
24
25
23

13

21

28

26

26

17

18

10

25

26

28
15
21
13

19
16
30

25
30
12
25
22
24

9
15
22
26
20
25
27
16

21

12

21

28

19
28
17
20
22

12
11
25

20
29

21
15

21
28

23

25

19

15

21

28

22
12

21
19
30

30
30

27

27

14
22
30
28
30
15
25

15

25

26

28

22
20

89
97
167

152
177
29
150
143
96
34
58
132
171
69
154
167
106

125

71

136
14
158

11
73
169
91
133
113



+ 4+ 4+ 4+ +

Lillian L, International Academy

Joshua Z, H. H. Dow HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Raj R - Novi High School

Siddhant D - Detroit Country Day Sch
David L - Detroit Country Day Sch

Vikram P - Troy Athens HS

Apurva S - Novi High School

Yichuan W - H. H. Dow HS

Brian X - Detroit Country Day Sch

Chia D - Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School
Heesu H - Huron HS

Akhil N - Novi High School

Joseph R - University Liggett School

Eric R - Detroit Country Day Sch

Bon S - Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School
Scott S - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park

Kevin W - St. Joseph HS

Stephen B - St. Joseph HS

Ethan L - Detroit Country Day Sch
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Ombkar S - Troy HS

Devin Z - Troy HS

Dian M - Troy Athens HS

Nitin R - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Madhurima D - Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Lena ] - Huron HS

Alan X - Huron HS

Phillip Y - Troy HS

Namratha A - Novi High School
Rohit B - Detroit Country Day Sch
Prakhar B - International Academy
Steven C - Troy HS

Promit G - Troy Athens HS

Seoyoung K - Troy HS

Michael S - Huron HS

Yuanzhe Z - Troy HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Detroit Country Day Sch
Novi High School

Plymouth Canton Edu. Park
Cranbrook Kingswood Upper School
Troy HS

Livonia Math/Sci/Comp.
Huron HS

H. H. Dow HS

Troy Athens HS

Detroit Catholic Central HS
Farmington HS
International Academy

St. Joseph HS
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Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region

Grand Rapids Chrstn HS
Kalamazoo Area Math/Sci
Fr. Gabriel Richard HS
Univ-Detroit Jesuit Sch
North Farmington HS
Dakota HS

Traverse City Central HS
Corunna High School
Chippewa Valley HS
Lakeshore HS

University Liggett School
Wylie E. Groves High School
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